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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 Sorted on Laps
UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 4 Grand National Circuit 0.795 km
FINAL MAX 11/22/2013 06:50 PM . ......
Race (24 Laps) started at 18:44:23 . .
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 220 Abdullah Al Rawahi 125 MAX 24 12:02.823 29.844 8 75
2 234 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 24 12:09.366 6.543 6.543 30.077 5 65
3 244 Ameer Hassan 125 MAX 24 12:10.291 7.468 0.925 30.128 7 57
4 229 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 24 12:15.614 12.791 5.323 30.324 6 50
5 250 Duncan Foster 125 MAX MASTER 24 12:17.545 14.722 1.931 30.338 21 44
6 223 Rami Azzam 125 MAX 24 12:18.118 15.295 0.573 30.416 24 39
7 225 Abdul Basit Awan 125 MAX 24 12:19.695 16.872 1.577 30.406 22 35
8 266 Raed Hassan 125 MAX MASTER 24 12:20.951 18.128 1.256 30.545 19 32
9 299 Abdulla Al Ali 125 MAX MASTER 24 12:26.472 23.649 5.521 30.650 21 30
10 269 Kevin Day 125 MAX MASTER 24 12:28.719 25.896 2.247 30.520 18 29
11 213 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 24 12:29.038 26.215 0.319 30.605 24 28
12 210 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 24 12:29.412 26.589 0.374 30.364 17 27
DNF 237 Ali Al Najjar 125 MAX 18 9:29.848 DNF 6 Laps 30.619 18 26
DNF 230 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 17 8:59.755 DNF 1 Lap 30.872 6 25
DNF 207 Ammar Rayess 125 MAX 9 4:45.692 DNF 8 Laps 30.787 3 24

Not classified

DNS 271 Walid Al Qassemi 125 MAX MASTER DNS 0 14
DNS 227 Sebastian Seeling 125 MAX DNS 0 14
DNS 212 Moeen Al Sarraj 125 MAX DNS 0 14
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.543 95.027 29.844 95.899 220 - Abdullah Al Rawahi
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Steward Orbits
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